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Election Summary Report

General Election
LAFAYETTE COUNTY
April 04, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, WELLINGTON , All Tabulators, All Counting
Groups

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 106 of 839 (12.63%)
Ballots Cast: 106

COUNTYWIDE QUESTION SALES TAX (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 106 /839 12.63%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 86 81.90%
No 19 18.10%
Total Votes 105

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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LAFAYETTE COUNTY EXTENSION COUNCIL QUESTION (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 106 /839 12.63%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 50 48.08%
No 54 51.92%
Total Votes 104

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS for RICHMOND R-XVI SCHOOL DISTRICT OF
RAY AND LAFAYETTE COUNTIES (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/1 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Molly Lieberknecht 0 N/A
Karmen Dooley 0 N/A
Brad Edwards 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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COUNCIL MEMBER AT-LARGE for CITY OF WELLINGTON (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Robert (Bob) Allee
Sheila Morgan
Melvin E. Beckemeyer
Write-in

Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
78 /538

Total
62
32
48

0
0
142

Total

14.50%

43.66%
22.54%
33.80%
0.00%
0.00%
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PROPOSITION for CITY OF WELLINGTON (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 78/538 14.50%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 72 93.51%
No 5 6.49%
Total Votes 77

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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