Page: 1 of 5 4/7/2023 4:02:38 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election LAFAYETTE COUNTY

April 04, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, WELLINGTON , All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 106 of 839 (12.63%)

Ballots Cast: 106

COUNTYWIDE QUESTION SALES TAX (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		106 / 839	12.63%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		86	81.90%
No		19	18.10%
Total Votes		105	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 2 of 5 4/7/2023 4:02:38 PM

LAFAYETTE COUNTY EXTENSION COUNCIL QUESTION (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		106 / 839	12.63%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		50	48.08%
No		54	51.92%
Total Votes		104	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 3 of 5 4/7/2023 4:02:38 PM

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS for RICHMOND R-XVI SCHOOL DISTRICT OF RAY AND LAFAYETTE COUNTIES (Vote for $\,3$)

		Total	
Times Cast		0/1	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Molly Lieberknecht		0	N/A
Karmen Dooley		0	N/A
Brad Edwards		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 4 of 5 4/7/2023 4:02:38 PM

COUNCIL MEMBER AT-LARGE for CITY OF WELLINGTON (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		78 / 538	14.50%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Robert (Bob) Allee		62	43.66%
Sheila Morgan		32	22.54%
Melvin E. Beckemeyer		48	33.80%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		142	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 5 of 5 4/7/2023 4:02:38 PM

PROPOSITION for CITY OF WELLINGTON (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		78 / 538	14.50%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		72	93.51%
No		5	6.49%
Total Votes		77	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	